
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 4,779.00 4669 7199 7069 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Dhandhuka Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 286.5 6820 7295 7060 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Ahmedabad Viramgam Other Fibre Crops 5.6 6500 7260 6880 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 94.9 4625 7390 7215 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 260 7300 7600 7450 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 6.78 6025 7400 7070 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 72.5 6750 7350 7050 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 68 6875 7405 7140 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 29.36 7150 7255 7202.5 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara(Shihori) RCH-2 Fibre Crops 3.9 6850 7230 7040 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6400 6800 6600 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6600 7000 6800 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 65.5 6000 7345 6675 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 5.2 7075 7245 7175 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 82.92 7055 7345 7200 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Botad Botad(Haddad) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 859.1 6250 7500 6900 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 162.5 7000 7471 7250 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 185 7100 7471 7200 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 127.5 7100 7471 7200 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 205 7000 7471 7150 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Gir Somnath Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 29 7050 7300 7270 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 232 6900 7150 6950 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 976 5000 7405 7175 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Kodinar(Dollasa) Other Fibre Crops 25 7000 7295 7150 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Manavdar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 130 6775 7650 7525 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 4.5 6105 7375 6740 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Kheda Kapadvanj Other Fibre Crops 5 6250 6500 6375 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Kadi(Kadi cotton Yard) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 18 6505 7215 7000 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Unava Other Fibre Crops 76.9 6500 7405 7250 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 233.2 6000 7405 6702 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 548.62 6505 7430 7050 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 273 6500 7500 7000 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 200 6000 7325 7150 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Narmada Rajpipla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.2 6841 7847 7451 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Panchmahals Gogamba Other Fibre Crops 3.2 6500 7000 6750 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Patan Harij Other Fibre Crops 90 6900 7340 7120 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Patan Siddhpur H.Y.4 (Unginned) Fibre Crops 57.24 6950 7410 7180 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 64.9 6905 7380 7130 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Gondal H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 299.5 6205 7330 7180 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 260 6500 7400 7250 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 156 5590 7505 7200 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 410 6000 7445 7000 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 135 6750 7350 7100 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 134.6 6700 7470 7085 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Vadali Other Fibre Crops 300 7000 7540 7270 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 1.4 6845 6915 6895 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 139.33 7000 7350 7250 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dasada Patadi Shanker 4 31mm FIne Fibre Crops 0.3 6750 7130 7125 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 60 6005 7180 7050 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Lakhtar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 12 6900 7265 7083 10-Dec-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 7 7100 7470 7285 10-Dec-24

Haryana Bhiwani Jui Other Fibre Crops 4.2 7100 7421 7300 10-Dec-24

Haryana Fatehabad Bhattu Kalan American Fibre Crops 130.5 6600 7421 7285 10-Dec-24

Haryana Fatehabad Tohana American Fibre Crops 0.6 6975 7075 7075 10-Dec-24

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 21.4 7000 7200 7170 10-Dec-24

Haryana Jind New Grain Market , Jind American Fibre Crops 20.6 5850 7250 6800 10-Dec-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 74.8 6905 7280 7175 10-Dec-24

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 15.6 7000 7350 7000 10-Dec-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 89.6 6650 7320 6956 10-Dec-24

Karnataka Belgaum Bailahongal LD-327 Fibre Crops 5850 6880 6590 10-Dec-24

Karnataka Belgaum Bailahongal Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 8600 10600 10000 10-Dec-24

Karnataka Bellary Sirguppa GCH Fibre Crops 14 7000 7300 7184 10-Dec-24

Karnataka Chitradurga Chitradurga Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 109 1000 11469 7160 10-Dec-24

Karnataka Dharwad Annigeri GCH Fibre Crops 135 6300 7250 6990 10-Dec-24

Karnataka Karwar(Uttar Kannad) Yellapur Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 15 9786 11469 11055 10-Dec-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 2,238.00 5600 7400 6967 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi Fibre Crops 329.6 7331 7471 7396 10-Dec-24

YESTERDAY APMC KAPAS RATES                       DATE 10.12.2024

50



Maharashtra Akola Akot H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 114 6900 7650 7600 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Akola Barshi Takli Other Fibre Crops 1,000.00 7421 7421 7421 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 5.5 7100 7550 7325 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Daryapur Other Fibre Crops 30 7198 7421 7398 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Beed Vadvani Other Fibre Crops 19 6700 7000 6925 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 60 6905 7250 7165 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Bhadrawati Other Fibre Crops 243 7000 7521 7261 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 295.3 7000 7200 7100 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Hingna Desi Fibre Crops 6.7 7125 7150 7150 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 21.5 6800 7125 7000 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 175.2 7000 7125 7080 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Savner Other Fibre Crops 350 7050 7100 7075 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 87.5 7000 7110 7050 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Nanded Himalyatnagar Other Fibre Crops 6.9 6800 7000 6900 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 15.2 7100 7210 7160 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 1,100.00 6900 7250 7100 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Pulgaon Other Fibre Crops 295 7000 7281 7160 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Samudrapur Other Fibre Crops 362 7000 7521 7300 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 90 7150 7250 7200 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Wardha Wardha Other Fibre Crops 320 6950 7521 7200 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Ghatanji LRA Fibre Crops 245 6800 7030 6950 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Jagdamba Agrocare Other Fibre Crops 244.08 6800 6950 6900 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Kisan Market Yard Other Fibre Crops 6.34 6600 6900 6752 10-Dec-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Maregoan Desi Fibre Crops 112.3 6850 7050 6950 10-Dec-24

Odisha Kalahandi Kesinga Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 452 7321 7521 7421 10-Dec-24

Odisha Rayagada Gunpur Bunny Fibre Crops 0.2 7000 7500 7100 10-Dec-24

Punjab Fazilka Fazilka Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 27.5 6500 7255 7150 10-Dec-24

Punjab Muktsar Malout Other Fibre Crops 28 7300 7380 7350 10-Dec-24

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana American Fibre Crops 6500 7360 7300 10-Dec-24

Rajasthan Anupgarh Gharsana Desi Fibre Crops 7405 7605 7430 10-Dec-24

Rajasthan Bhilwara Gangapur American Fibre Crops 23.4 6800 7200 7000 10-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 78.5 6891 7325 7280 10-Dec-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 1,527.00 6775 7385 7275 10-Dec-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 7000 7421 7405 10-Dec-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala Desi Fibre Crops 7300 7881 7500 10-Dec-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 108.1 6750 7361 7316 10-Dec-24

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 105.32 6510 6950 6950 10-Dec-24

Telangana Adilabad Boath Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1,676.10 6950 7521 7521 10-Dec-24

Telangana Karimnagar Choppadandi Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.4 6700 6700 6700 10-Dec-24

Telangana Karimnagar Karimnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 3.9 6200 6701 6500 10-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Burgampadu Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 26 7100 7500 7200 10-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Charla Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8.4 7300 7500 7400 10-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 128.3 6000 7100 6900 10-Dec-24

Telangana Khammam Kothagudem Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 235 7500 7500 7500 10-Dec-24

Telangana Medak Gajwel Cotton (Ginned) Fibre Crops 2.2 6700 6745 6720 10-Dec-24
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